Page 1 of 2
Overview
ModuLaser is a scalable aspirating smoke detection solution
that makes installation easier, maintenance quicker, and takes
applications further than traditional air sampling detectors. Two
basic module types comprise the ModuLaser solution: a display
module, and a detector module. Up to 250 m (820 ft.) combined
per detector module. Display modules and detector modules

Environment Indoor
IP rating IP40
Ordering Information
9-30780-KID Kidde Senator ModuLaser
- Minimum display module
9-30781-KID Kidde Senator ModuLaser
- TFT display module
9-30782-KID Kidde Senator ModuLaser
- Command module
9-30783-KID Kidde Senator ModuLaser
- Detector module
9-30798-2 ModuLaser Wiring housing - grey
(blank module to house I/Os)
Standards & regulation